©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2017
June, 2017 − Rev. 0
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP148/D
NCP148
450 mA, Ultra-Low Noise
and High PSRR LDO
Regulator for RF and

for improvement power dissipation and lower device
temperature.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Nominal Output Voltage Description Marking Rotation Package Shipping
NCP148AFCT180T2G 1.8 V
450 mA, Active
Discharge
T 270°
567JZ
5000 /
Tape &
Reel
NCP148AFCT250T2G 2.5 V V 0°
NCP148AFCT255T2G 2.55 V 4 180°
NCP148AFCT260T2G 2.6 V V 90°
NCP148AFCT270T2G 2.7 V Y 0°
NCP148AFCT280T2G 2.8 V 6 0°
NCP148
12